
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-401

Wed, 26 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Modern Philosophy and Methodology of Science Mironova N.B.  B-216
Thu, 04 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Principles of Law  Vasina A.I.  B-304
Tue, 16 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Discrete and Mathematical Models (Nonlinear Partial Differential Equations)

 Ionov A.M.  33-302
Tue, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  Ionov A.M.  K-211
Tue, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Quantum Informatics  Sadovskiy A.S., Bogdanov Y.I.  D-305
Wed, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Computer Technologies  Belyakov A.O., Baykova O.A.  V-114
Wed, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  dep.67
Thu, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Optical Phenomena in Condensed Matter  Tischenko A.A.  33-304
Thu, 18 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Quantum Mechanics of Molecular and Extended Systems  Freydzon A.Y.,

Bagaturyants A.A.  TSF RAN
Fri, 19 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Klochkova O.F.  B-303
Fri, 19 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Molecular Dynamics in Multiscale Modeling  Katin K.P., Maslov M.M.  33-304
Mon, 29 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Molecular Dynamics in Multiscale Modeling  Katin K.P., Maslov M.M.  33-304
Fri, 02 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Quantum Informatics  Sadovskiy A.S., Bogdanov Y.I.  D-305
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics of Molecular and Extended Systems  Bagaturyants A.A.

 TSF RAN
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  Ionov A.M.  K-206


